KRAKEN SILICONE TAPE
The Ultimate Multi-Purpose Repair Tape
• Fast fusing silicone, seals and repairs an almost endless list of pipes, connectors, joints
and so much more.
• In the Home:
Water pipes
Drains
Guttering

Colour
Width Length
Mftrs. List No. Order Code
24mm 3.6m RT24CLEAR 167-6617
Clear
48mm 3.6m RT48CLEAR 167-6624
24mm 3.6m RT24BLACK 167-6619
Black
48mm 3.6m RT48BLACK 167-6625
24mm 3.6m RT24WHITE 167-6620
White
48mm 3.6m RT48WHITE 167-6626
24mm 3.6m RT24RED 167-6622
Red
48mm 3.6m RT48RED 167-6627
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components